1 www.utopialighting.com UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice. Visit our website for the latest product information.
LED UNDERCABINET LUMINAIRES
LEDUC-2G-E
FEATURES:
•	 On / Off rocker switch.
•	 Available in 7 different lengths.
•	 Available in white.
•	 Painted steel housing and polycarbonate lens.

12” Length
18” Length
21” Length
24” Length
33” Length
42” Length
-5T Field selectable
(2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K)
(Blank) 120V (Std.) (Blank) White (Std.) CASAMBI Contact factory for
CASAMBI READY options
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE:  LEDUC-2G-Exx-30K
Revised: 2.24.2025
CONFIGURATIONS
Model Length Weight (Lbs.) Lumen Output Watts Lumens / Watt
LEDUC-2G-E9 9” 0.8 391 lm 5 79
LEDUC-2G-E12 12” 1.0 444 lm 5 88
LEDUC-2G-E18 18” 1.3 720 lm 9 79
LEDUC-2G-E21 21” 1.6 746 lm 9 85
LEDUC-2G-E24 24” 1.7 786 lm 9 86
LEDUC-2G-E33 33” 2.4 1202 lm 14 85
LEDUC-2G-E42 42” 3 1488 lm 18 82
Specifications: LEDUC-E
Width: 3-1/2 (90)
Height: 1 (25)
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).